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Relagédo de pré-inscritos naturma'PEDAGOGIA - 2015/2' ('Polo padr&o CAPES - PEDRO II/P1")

NUmero dapréinscricio CPF

004.249.613-69

773.433.873-91

833.559.873-87

899.218.363-15

883.074.093-49

031.816.713-12

395.211.093-00

821.755.353-04

987.616.333-72

883.085.103-53

479.241.443-15

352.340.833-49

906.210.933-00

Solicitante

ADELINO GOMES MARINHO

ANTONIA BORGES DE MELO

ANTONIA VILMA GOMES RUFINO

ARMANDO DA SILVA SANTOS

CARLOS DE ARAUJO SOUSA

CLEANDRO DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA

CONCEICAO DE MARIA GALVAO PEREIRA SOTERO

ELIZANGELA ALVES DOS SANTOS

ELYNEIDE TAVARES DE ARAUJO

FRANCISCA DE MACEDO ARAUJO

GESA RODRIGUES DE MELO

GILDETE MENDES BARROSO SANTOS

HELANY MAX DA SILVA ALMEIDA

Matriculado(a) N°daMatriculanalES Situagéo
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1187840

1198956

1198407

1192584

1177259

1200600

1172982

1183027

1176301

1189903

1191514

1187427

1198735

1197375

1185578

668.094.283-72

731.090.023-53

940.641.213-68

855.472.043-15

429.238.833-49

031.577.293-06

003.747.153-86

396.981.903-25

008.142.143-55

665.138.633-68

913.730.853-04

823.295.673-91

805.636.433-15

552.654.723-04

936.497.623-15

ILMA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

ISABEL MARIA BEZERRA DE SOUSA

ISONETE ALVES DOS SANTOS

IVANETE MARIA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

JAQUELINE DE SOUSA FERREIRA

JOSE ACACIO DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

JOSE ARNALDO DE OLIVEIRA

LUCIMEIRE LEITE DE SOUSA

MARCOS VINICIUS MONTEIRO DA FONSECA

MARIA CLAUDILENE CARDOSO

MARIA CLEOMA DA SILVA PINTO SOUSA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO DE ARAUJO SANTOS

MARIA DA CONCEICAO PEREIRA

MARIA DA CONCEICAO PEREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA DA CONCEICAQO SILVA UCHOA
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1194415

1192871

1187766

1188109

1175856

1181830

1192167

1193221

1177233

1198663

1169314

1179367

1195551

1196874

1182948

339.837.393-34

863.774.853-87

804.981.753-91

397.431.523-34

520.778.103-00

051.468.573-50

836.588.233-72

005.887.393-75

611.320.631-91

552.653.323-91

017.019.143-52

817.884.013-87

008.147.793-79

822.577.603-87

771.446.003-20

MARIA DE LOURDES FREITAS

MARIA DILOSA DO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS

MARIA DO SOCORRO NASCIMENTO SOUSA

MARIA DOS REMEDIOS COSTA

MARIA ELIANE PEREIRA SOARES

MARIA HOSANA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO SILVA

MARIA MONICA PAULO LOPES

MONICA REGINA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS

NILZIMAR ALVES PEREIRA

OSMARINA TEIXEIRA DE CASTRO

SAMUEL SANTOS DE CASTRO

SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO DIOLINDO

SHIRLLEY DAIANNE LIMA DA SILVA

TERESINHA DE OLIVEIRA SOUSA

VALMIR DO NASCIMENTO SOARES
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1189942

1191278

260.504.258-84 VIVIANE FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO

896.883.413-04 MARIA VIANA BITENCOURT
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